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Product

CAS No.
Packing
G.W.

Batch Number
N.W.
MFG Date
Analysis Date

Specification

Colorless transparent Liquid
≥ 98.0
≤ 0.10
≥273℃
≤50

Results

Confirm
98.32
0.028
≥276.00℃
35

Triethylene glycol monobutyl ether
143-22-6
200kg drum
4,200.00kg
Mar 22, 2017

TNJ20150322002
3,800.00 kg
Mar 22, 2015
Mar 22, 2015

Items

Appearance
Assay, %
Moisture, %
Initial boiling point
COLOR(PT-CO)
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